KLS8-0101 Led Spacer Support Series
VIII
Led Spacer Support Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Accessories
Material: UL approved Nylon 66, 94V-2
Unit:mm
KLS8-0101 KLS8-0102 KLS8-0103
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS8-0101-LED-1 5.
Hight
OD 0101=4 0mm 0102=4 5mm 0103=5 0mm: . . .
Part Number
KLS8-0125 Led Spacer Support Series
VIII
Led Spacer Support Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Accessories
Material: UL approved Nylon 66, 94V-2
Unit:mm
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS8-0125-LED-3 0.
Hight
OD 0125=5 0mm: .
Part Number
KLS8-0106 Led Spacer Support Series
VIII
Led Spacer Support Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Accessories
Material: UL approved Nylon 66, 94V-2
Unit:mm
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS8-0105-LED-1 5.
Hight
OD 0105=5 0mm 0106 5 0mm: . .=
Part Number
KLS8-0105 KLS8-0106
KLS8-0108 Led Spacer Support Series
VIII
Led Spacer Support Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Accessories
Material: UL approved Nylon 66, 94V-2
Unit:mm
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS8-0108-LED-1 5.
Hight
OD 010 = 0mm 010 5 0mm: . .7 4 8= 0109=4 5mm 0126=6 3mm. .
Part Number
KLS8-0107 KLS8-0108 KLS8-0109 KLS8-0126
KLS8-0110 Led Spacer Support Series
VIII
Led Spacer Support Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Accessories
Material: UL approved Nylon 66, 94V-2
Unit:mm
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS8-0110-LED-1 5.
Hight
OD 01 0= 0mm 01 mm: . . .1 4 11=4 5 0112=5 0mm 0113A=6 3mm
0113B=6 3mm 0114=7 0mm 0115=7 0mm
.
. . .
Part Number
KLS8-0110 KLS8-0111 KLS8-0112 KLS8-0113A
KLS8-0113B KLS8-0114 KLS8-0115
KLS8-0133 Led Spacer Support Series
VIII
Led Spacer Support Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Accessories
Material: UL approved Nylon 66, 94V-2
Unit:mm
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS8-0127-LED-03
Hight
90 LED Spacer Support Series
o
Part Number
Model No. A Packaging
LED-4.5 4.5
LED-06 6
LED-07 7
LED-08 8
LED-09 9
LED-10 10
LED-11 11
LED-12 12
LED-13 13
LED-14 14
LED-15 15
LED-16 16
LED-17.5 17.5
LED-22.5 22.5
1000PCS
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS8-0133-LED-4 5.
Hight
OD 01 = mm: . .33 6 0x3 5
Part Number
KLS8-0127 Led Spacer Support Series
Led Spacer Support Series
Material: UL approved Nylon 66, 94V-2
Unit:mm
Model No. A B Packaging
LED-03 3 2.6
LED-4.5 4.5 2.6
LED-6.0 6 2.6
LED-7.0 7 2.6
LED-8.0 8 2.6
LED-9.0 9 2.6
LED-10.0 10 2.6
1000PCS
�
KLS8-0128 Led Spacer Support Series
VIII
Led Spacer Support Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Accessories
Material: UL approved Nylon 66, 94V-2
No tools are required
Unit:mm
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS8-0135-PLM-18 6.
Hight
90 LED Spacer Support Series
o
Part Number
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS8-0128-LED-5 0.
Hight
Part Number
KLS8-0135 Led Spacer Support Series
Led Spacer Support Series
Material: UL approved Nylon 66, 94V-2
Unit:mm
Model No. A B Packaging
LED-05 5 8.75
LED-06 6 9.75
LED-07 7 10.75
LED-08 8 11.75
LED-09 9 12.75
LED-10 10 13.75
LED-11 11 14.75
LED-11.5 11.5 15
LED-12 12 15.75
LED-14 14 17.75
LED-15 15 18.75
LED-16 16 19.75
LED-17 17 20.75
LED-18 18 21.75
LED-19 19 22.75
LED-20 20 23.75
1000PCS
90 LED Spacer Support Series
o
KLS8-0136 Led Spacer Support Series
VIII
Led Spacer Support Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Accessories
Material: UL approved Nylon 66, 94V-2
No tools are required
Unit:mm
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS8-0136-PLX-18 0.
Hight
90 LED Spacer Support Series
o
Part Number
Model No. A L W H
PLX-18 18.2 7.7 9.6 21.6
PLW-18 18.2 9.5 9.6 21.6
KLS8-0122 Led Spacer Support Series
VIII
Led Spacer Support Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Accessories
Material: UL approved Nylon 66, 94V-2
Unit:mm
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS8-0124-LC3 1-
LED OD
Lens CAP Series
Part Number
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS8-0122-LED5-10
Hight
5mm LED Holder
Part Number
KLS8-0124 Lens CAP Series
Led Spacer Support Series
Material: UL approved PC, 94V-2
Unit:mm
LC5-1LC3 1-
Part No. LED Package
LC3-1 Φ3 1000PCS
LC5-1 Φ5 1000PCS
KLS8-0117 Led Holder Series
VIII
Led Spacer Support Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Accessories
Material: UL approved Nylon 66, 94V-2
Unit:mm
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS8-0117- 3
LED OD
LED Holder Series
Part Number
KLS8 0117 3- -
KLS8 0117 5- -
KLS8-0118 Led Holder Series
VIII
Led Spacer Support Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Accessories
Material: UL approved Nylon 66, 94V-2
Unit:mm
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS8-0118- 3
LED OD
LED Holder Series
Part Number
KLS8 0118 3- -
KLS8 0118 5- -
KLS8-0121 Led Spacer Support Series
VIII
Led Spacer Support Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Accessories
Material: UL approved Nylon 66, 94V-2
Unit:mm
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS8-0119-LED 3-
LED OD
Led Spacer Support Series
Part Number
KLS8-0119-LED-3
KLS8-0120-LED-3 KLS8-0121-LED-3
KLS8-0134-LED-3
KLS8-0129 Led Spacer Support Series
VIII
Led Spacer Support Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Accessories
Material: UL approved Nylon 66, 94V-2
Unit:mm
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS8-0129-LED 5-
LED OD
Led Spacer Support Series
Part Number
KLS8-0129-LED-5
KLS8-0130-LED-5 KLS8-0131-LED-5
KLS8-0132-LED-5
�
�